RANK

© © N o o K 0N

NN o o a4 s s a4 oo
= 0 © ® N o o0 &> W N =2 O

SPRING SALE OF TWO-YEAR-OLDS IN TRAINING
APRIL 20 - 23, 2009

HIP
38
105
237
443
859
1256
333
454
692
1081
866
1031
1223
900
1268
788
928
1341
857
1266
1374
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A.P. Indy

Sky Mesa

Tapit

Snow Ridge
Stormy Atlantic
Sweetsouthernsaint
Cape Town
Spanish Steps
Forbidden Apple
Fusaichi Pegasus
Indian Charlie
Value Plus
Speightstown
Harlan's Holiday
More Than Ready
Sky Mesa

Lion Heart

Freud

Congaree
Wildcat Heir

Value Plus

DAM

Got Koko
Impulse Shopper
Luvthat' Jackie
Placerita
Virginia Miss
Doc's Stormy Girl
Moon Watch
Poitrine

Stacie's Halo
Broad Path

V Sign
Bellarama

Deb's Charm
Wishing Willow
Dream Street
Thunder Warmth
Achari

Fit Right In
Video Night
Drama's Way

Free of Charge

CONSIGNOR

M. NEAL SIMS, AGENT VI

CASEY NEWICK LLC, AGENT il

RICKY LEPPALA, AGENT Il

LEPRECHAUN RACING, AGENT

RANDY MILES, AGENT Il

MC KATHAN BROS., AGENT IlI

HARRIS TRAINING CENTER LLC, AGENT Il
SOUTHERN CYPRESS STABLES LLC, AGENT |
BRIDLEWOOD FARM

TRADEWINDS FARM, AGENT VI

MC KATHAN BROS., AGENT IlI
COSTANZO SALES

COSTANZO SALES

HAYDEN THOROUGHBREDS LLC (REBECCA HAYDEN), AGEN"

EDDIE WOODS, AGENT LXXII
BLOODSTOCK MANAGEMENT
CRUPI'S NEW CASTLE FARM, AGENT

SEQUEL BLOODSTOCK (BECKY THOMAS), AGENT

EISAMAN EQUINE, AGENT

WAVERTREE STABLES, INC. (CIARAN DUNNE), AGENT Il

NICK DE MERIC, AGENT XXXI

BUYER

JOHN FERGUSON BLOODSTOCK
JOHN C. OXLEY

BEAR STABLES

JOHN FERGUSON BLOODSTOCK
ROGER DREYER

TOMMY HUTTON'S DREAM STABLE
GLENN BROMAGEN

DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH

LRKINC.

LRKINC.

KENNETH L. & SARAH K. RAMSEY

FOX HILL FARM, TOM MC GREEVY, AGT.

THREE DIAMOND FARM

JAMES E. O'DONNELL

BARRY MENEFEE, AGT.
GREATHOUSE BLOODSTOCK, AGT.
REPOLE STABLE

GARY CONTESSA, AGT.

HENCO INC.

CORY WAGNER

R.A. VIOLETTE, JR.

PRICE
675,000
240,000
190,000
180,000
170,000
145,000
130,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
105,000
105,000
100,000
100,000

95,000

90,000

90,000

90,000



